
CAMPEONATO ALAGOANO DE TREKKING - ETAPA 5
UTINGA - AL 29.10.2022

TREKKING PARADISE

Lane
INSANOS HARD
Percurso : FAST (#2) 
Tempo : 3:40:14 [Puntos : 8]

13/25 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Guepardo Troia 1:44:47 [8]
2. Forasteiros Paripueira 1:56:24 [8]
3. Tchorrooow Águia 2:06:21 [8]

1. 33 00:14:55  [1] ARVORE MATA
2. 37 00:31:18 00:46:13  [1] ARVORE ENTRANDO NA MATA
3. 35 00:36:13 01:22:26  [1] ARVORE DESCENDO A MATA
4. 44 00:29:48 01:52:14  [1] ARVORE MEIO DA RIBANCEIRA MATA
5. 45 00:28:03 02:20:17  [1] ARVORE NA MATA H2O
6. 39 00:20:54 02:41:11  [1] BAMBUZAL
7. 38 00:31:15 03:12:26  [1] ARVORE ENTRANDO NA MATA
8. 42 00:17:19 03:29:45  [1] ARVORE BEIRA DA TRILHA
9. 999 00:10:29 03:40:14 CHEGADA

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.realtiming.com.br
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=4353
https://www.helga-o.com

